DOME CCD CAMERADOME CCD CAMERA
CCD Dome camera - 01               MISUMI 2008 CATALOG
Web site: http://www.misumi.com.tw
Electronics Corp.Electronics Corp.Electronics Corp.
Manufacturer & Exporter
Manufacturer & Exporter
MISUMI
DimensionsOrdering Information
Feature
Specification
Unit:  mm  (Approx)
High Quality picture.
Compact size.
ES up to 1/120,000 second
Automatic Compensation by Digital Noise Reducer
horizontal vertical mirror
360 degrees rotate
Day and Night camera.
SENSOR MODEL LENS LUX Mic TV LINES
MS-C3R5-4.3 4.3mm
MS-C3R5-6.0 6.0 mm
MS-C3R5A-4.3 4.3 mm ●
MS-C3R5A-6.0 6.0 mm ●
MS-C6R5-4.3 4.3mm
MS-C6R5-6.0 6.0 mm
MS-C6R5A-4.3 4.3 mm ●
MS-C6R5A-6.0 6.0 mm ●
MS-C4R5-4.3 4.3mm
MS-C4R5-6.0 6.0 mm
MS-C4R5A-4.3 4.3 mm ●
MS-C4R5A-6.0 6.0 mm ●
MS-C8R5-4.3 4.3mm
MS-C8R5-6.0 6.0 mm
MS-C8R5A-4.3 4.3 mm ●
MS-C8R5A-6.0 6.0 mm ●
MS-13R5-4.3 4.3mm
MS-13R5-6.0 6.0 mm
MS-13R5A-4.3 4.3 mm ●
MS-13R5A-6.0 6.0 mm ●